
Localidad Zona Parada
TORRELAGUNA C2 CºSOLEDAD-AV.MADRID

VELLON, EL C2 EL ESPARTAL-IGLESIA

VELLON, EL C2 CTRA M-122-EL ESPARTAL

VELLON, EL C2 CTRA.M122-URB.EL CALVERO

VELLON, EL C2 EL VELLÓN-LA MINA

VELLON, EL C2 EL VELLÓN-PZA.MAYOR

VELLON, EL C2 CTRA.M122-TRVA.DEHESA

VELLON, EL C2 CTRA.M122-LOS MELONARES

PEDREZUELA C1 CTRA.M122-EL CAMPILLO

PEDREZUELA C1 CTRA.A1-CRUCE EL VELLÓN

MOLAR, EL C1 FUENTE-ÁLAMO

MOLAR, EL C1 PZA.MAYOR-FUENTE

197D Torrelaguna-El Vellon-El Molar

Torrelaguna-El Vellon-El Molar

entrada en vigor.19.06.2021



Localidad Zona Parada
Molar, El C1 Fuente-Álamo

Molar, El C1 Pza.Mayor-Fuente

Molar, El C1 Av.España-Almirante Martel

Pedrezuela C1 Ctra.A1-Cruce El Vellón

Pedrezuela C1 Ctra.M122-El Campillo

Vellon, El C2 Ctra.M122-Los Melonares

Vellon, El C2 Ctra.M122-Hacilla

Vellon, El C2 El Vellón-Pza.Iglesia

Vellon, El C2 El Vellón-La Mina

Vellon, El C2 Ctra.M122-Urb.El Calvero

Vellon, El C2 Ctra M-122-El Espartal

Vellon, El C2 El Espartal-Iglesia

Torrelaguna C2 Malacuera-Juzgado

Torrelaguna C2 Malacuera-San Francisco

Torrelaguna C2 Cºsoledad-Av.Madrid

197D Torrelaguna-El Vellon-El Molar

El Molar-El Vellon-Torrelaguna

entrada en vigor.19.06.2021



Localidad Zona Parada
Vellon, El C2 El Espartal-Iglesia

Vellon, El C2 Ctra.M122-Urb.El Calvero

Vellon, El C2 El Vellón-La Mina

Vellon, El C2 El Vellón-Pza.Mayor

Vellon, El C2 Ctra.M122-Trva.Dehesa

Vellon, El C2 Ctra.M122-Los Melonares

Pedrezuela C1 Ctra.M122-El Campillo

Pedrezuela C1 Ctra.A1-Cruce El Vellón

Molar, El C1 Fuente-Álamo

Molar, El C1 Pza.Mayor-Fuente

El Espartal-El Vellon-El Molar

197D Torrelaguna-El Vellon-El Molar

entrada en vigor.19.06.2021


